
PGAJR LEAGUE SCHEDULE 2024 
 

Saturday, June 1 4:00 Opening Gathering and Party at The Legacy.  Parent 
Orientation.  

   
Thursday, June 6 9:00-12:00 PGA Jr. League Orientation. It is strongly recommended 

that all players attend. 
 

Sunday, June 9 4:00 Match, HOT STICKS (blue) v TTS (orange)  
Match, KST (orange) v CCMT (blue) 
 

Tuesday, June 11 
 
Thursday June 13 
 

9:00-12:00 
 
TBD 

Practice (KST & HOT STICKS) 
 
Callaway/Meijer Tour Event at The Legacy.  More 
information to come. 
 

Friday, June 14 TBD Meijer LPGA Classic. More information to come. 
 

Saturday, June 15 
 
 
Sunday, June 16 
 

4:00 
 
 
TBD 

Match, KST (orange) v HOT STICKS (blue) 
Match, CCMT (orange) v TTS (blue) 
 
Father’s Day Event at The Legacy. 

Tuesday, June 18 9:00-12:00 Practice (TTS & CCMT) 
 

Wednesday, June 19 
 
Thursday, June 20 

TBD 
 
11:00 

Dennis Walters Show.  More information to come. 
 
Open play supervised by PGA Jr. Youth Coaches 
 

Sunday, June 23 4:00 Picture Day!!! Matches to immediately follow. 
Match, HOT STICKS (orange) v CCMT (blue) 
Match, KST (blue) v TTS (orange) 
 

Tuesday, June 25 
 

9:00-12:00 
 

Practice (KST & HOT STICKS) 
 

Thursday, June 27 11:00 Open play supervised by PGA Jr. Youth Coaches 
 

Sunday, June 30 4:00 Match, CCMT (orange) v KST (blue)  
Match, HOT STICKS (orange) v TTS (blue) 

   
Tuesday, July 2  

 
9:00-12:00 Practice (TTS & CCMT) 

 



Tuesday, July 9 9:00-12:00 Practice (KST & HOT STICKS) 
 

Thursday, July 11 
 

11:00am 
 

Open play supervised by PGA Jr. Youth Coaches 
 

Sunday, July 14 4:00 *Playoffs (1st v 4th Place) 
*Playoffs (2nd v 3rd Place) 
 

Tuesday, July 16 9:00-12:00 Practice (CCMT & TTS) 
 

Thursday, July 18 11:00am Open play supervised by PGA Jr. Youth Coaches 
 

Friday, July 19 
 
 
Sunday, July 21 

TBD 
 
 
3:00 

Individual stroke play championship (new for 2024).  
More information to come. 
 
*Playoff Finals with Gathering & Awards Party* 
League Picture, all players at 2:00pm, golf immediately 
after, Gathering and Awards after golf. 
 

August  TBD PGA Jr. League All-Star Tournament. More information 
to come when available. 
 

Friday, August 30 TBD Lynn Janson Pro-Am at The Legacy at Hastings. 
More information to come. 
 

   
Notes: 

• All dates and times are tentative. 

• Carts can be used by spectators during matches.  Private carts are welcome if the owner 

has paid a trail fee to The Legacy.  All other carts need to be rented from The Legacy.  

Cart will be first come/first served and $20.00 per rental.  

• Rain dates for each match will be tentatively scheduled for the following Saturday at 

4:00pm.  However, the exact date and time will be announced via e-mail. 
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